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Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit AK Pl

1 251 Schad, Bernhard 1978 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:45.30 M20 1 *

2 245 Uetz, Robert 1969 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:53.76 M35 1 *

3 246 Reich , Stefan 1975 Seibranz 00:02:56.41 M30 1 *

4 249 Krafft, Florian 1982 RSV-Seerose / FN 00:02:58.87 M20 2 *

5 248 Albrecht, Stefan 1982 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:59.24 M20 3 *

6 250 Menig, Leonhard 1978 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:59.65 M20 4
7 243 Holz, Daniel 1971 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:01.93 M35 2 *

8 208 Funk, Walter 1963 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:04.82 M40 1 *

9 205 Oppold, Christoph 1961 TSG Wilhelmsdorf 00:03:07.87 M45 1 *

10 206 Sailer, Klaus 1961 TSG Leutkirch 00:03:09.00 M45 2 *

11 198 Wenz, Max 1936 RU Wangen 00:03:13.71 M65 1 *

12 209 Blank, Jürgen 1965 TSG Leutkirch 00:03:14.43 M40 2 *

13 189 Utz, Manuel 1992 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:15.18 MSch14 1 *

14 244 Schmid, Rainer 1967 Leutkirch 00:03:15.41 M35 3 *

15 253 Burkhard, Josef 1968 00:03:16.92 M35 4
16 186 Engel , Tobias 1991 Pedalquäler / Isny 00:03:17.00 MSch14 2 *

17 202 Schiebler, Willi 1955 ISG / Berkheim 00:03:18.33 M50 1 *

18 242 Vogt, Andre 1979 Altusried 00:03:18.46 M20 5
19 252 Martin, Ralf 1962 FC Bellamont 00:03:18.49 M40 3 *

20 197 Motz, Walter 1939 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:19.38 M65 2 *

21 254 Forderer, Roland 1951 FC Bellamont 00:03:21.71 M55 1 *

22 191 Rettenmaier, Markus 1989 Isny 00:03:25.25 MJgd16 1 *

23 190 Merz, Thomas 1990 Isny 00:03:25.45 MJgd16 2 *

24 187 Junker, Steffen 1991 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:26.46 MSch14 3 *

25 188 Schädler, Patrick 1991 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:29.49 MSch14 4
26 201 Schad, Peter 1952 Bad Wurzach 00:03:30.01 M50 2 *

27 196 Köhler, Egon 1938 Wolfegg 00:03:30.46 M65 3 *

28 193 Ried, Matthias 1988 Willerazhofen-Bad 00:03:30.52 MJgd18 1 *

29 241 Mack, Hans-Peter 1965 Leutkirch 00:03:30.60 M40 4
30 207 Waldhoff, Wolfgang 1961 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:34.31 M45 3 *

31 204 Hengge, Franz 1961 Arnach 00:03:35.21 M45 4
32 199 Bühler, Otmar 1945 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:41.04 M60 1 *

33 175 Dieing, Simon 1993 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:41.59 MSch12 1 *

34 255 Wohnhaas, Emil 1950 FC Bellamont 00:03:41.67 M55 2 *

35 195 Fleiner, Anton 1934 SV-Vogt 00:03:55.18 M65 4
36 180 Kocher, Sebastian 1993 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:58.54 MSch12 2 *

37 200 Motz, Marlene 1949 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:03.26 W55 1 *

38 178 Kimmerle , Florian 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:06.23 MSch12 3 *

39 179 Klaus, Manuel 1993 Merazhofen 00:04:06.92 MSch12 4
40 168 Kocher, Claudius 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:07.77 MSch10 1 *

41 167 Birker , Moritz 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:10.38 MSch10 2 *

42 183 Waldhoff, Michael 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:10.61 MSch12 5
43 185 Wohlfahrt, Marina 1991 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:11.88 WSch14 1 *

44 182 Mösle, Marco 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:12.04 MSch12 6
45 170 Kraupner, Philipp 1995 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:14.00 MSch10 3 *

46 172 Vohrer, Lorenz 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:21.07 MSch10 4
47 176 Huber, Marc 1994 Leutkirch 00:04:21.84 MSch12 7
48 194 Köhler, Rosmarie 1935 Wolfegg 00:04:22.49 W65 1 *

49 169 Kraupner, Stefan 1996 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:24.07 MSch10 5
50 174 Aumann, Alexander 1994 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:27.74 MSch12 8
51 181 Merk, Felix 1993 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:46.57 MSch12 9
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Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit AK Pl

52 158 Baumgärtner , Lorenz 1999 Leutkirch/Almishofen 00:04:56.00 MBamb 1 *

53 162 Pfahl, Niclas 1998 Leutkirch 00:04:56.35 MSch08 1 *

54 163 Wohlfahrt, Joachim 1997 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:57.59 MSch08 2 *

55 173 Wiest, Hannes 1996 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:05:04.71 MSch10 6
56 171 Mösle, Lucas 1996 Leutkirch 00:05:10.90 MSch10 7
57 164 Baumgärtner , Clara 1996 Leutkirch/Almishofen 00:05:21.20 WSch10 1 *

58 166 Kimmerle , Annika 1996 TSG Leutkirch 00:05:21.74 WSch10 2 *

59 153 Kraupner, Selina 1999 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:05:48.01 WBamb 1 *

60 152 Kocher, Xenia 1999 Leutkirch 00:05:50.99 WBamb 2 *

61 155 Sailer, Jennifer 1999 TSG Leutkirch 00:05:53.90 WBamb 3 *

62 159 Vohrer, Hannes 2000 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:03.99 MBamb 2 *

63 160 Schüle, Elena 1998 Leutkirch 00:06:07.38 WSch08 1 *

64 156 Stoppel, Jonathan 2000 Leutkirch 00:06:16.08 MBamb 3 *

65 154 Lanzinger , Milena 1999 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:28.47 WBamb 4
66 165 Hutter, Leonie 1996 Leutkirch 00:06:31.87 WSch10 3 *

67 157 Wohlfahrt, Judith 1999 SV Herlazhofen 00:06:39.71 WBamb 5
68 151 Ammann, Renate 1999 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:41.82 WBamb 6
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Ergebnis: WBamb
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 153 Kraupner, Selina 1999 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:05:48.01
2 152 Kocher, Xenia 1999 Leutkirch 00:05:50.99
3 155 Sailer, Jennifer 1999 TSG Leutkirch 00:05:53.90
4 154 Lanzinger , Milena 1999 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:28.47
5 157 Wohlfahrt, Judith 1999 SV Herlazhofen 00:06:39.71
6 151 Ammann, Renate 1999 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:41.82

Ergebnis: MBamb
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 158 Baumgärtner , Lorenz 1999 Leutkirch/Almishofen 00:04:56.00
2 159 Vohrer, Hannes 2000 SZ Leutkirch 00:06:03.99
3 156 Stoppel, Jonathan 2000 Leutkirch 00:06:16.08

Ergebnis: WSch08
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 160 Schüle, Elena 1998 Leutkirch 00:06:07.38

Ergebnis: MSch08
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 162 Pfahl, Niclas 1998 Leutkirch 00:04:56.35
2 163 Wohlfahrt, Joachim 1997 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:57.59

Ergebnis: WSch10
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 164 Baumgärtner , Clara 1996 Leutkirch/Almishofen 00:05:21.20
2 166 Kimmerle , Annika 1996 TSG Leutkirch 00:05:21.74
3 165 Hutter, Leonie 1996 Leutkirch 00:06:31.87

Ergebnis: MSch10
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 168 Kocher, Claudius 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:07.77
2 167 Birker , Moritz 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:10.38
3 170 Kraupner, Philipp 1995 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:14.00
4 172 Vohrer, Lorenz 1996 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:21.07
5 169 Kraupner, Stefan 1996 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:24.07
6 173 Wiest, Hannes 1996 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:05:04.71
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7 171 Mösle, Lucas 1996 Leutkirch 00:05:10.90

Ergebnis: MSch12
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 175 Dieing, Simon 1993 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:41.59
2 180 Kocher, Sebastian 1993 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:58.54
3 178 Kimmerle , Florian 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:06.23
4 179 Klaus, Manuel 1993 Merazhofen 00:04:06.92
5 183 Waldhoff, Michael 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:10.61
6 182 Mösle, Marco 1994 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:12.04
7 176 Huber, Marc 1994 Leutkirch 00:04:21.84
8 174 Aumann, Alexander 1994 TV Dettingen / Iller 00:04:27.74
9 181 Merk, Felix 1993 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:46.57

Ergebnis: WSch14
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 185 Wohlfahrt, Marina 1991 SV Herlazhofen 00:04:11.88

Ergebnis: MSch14
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 189 Utz, Manuel 1992 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:15.18
2 186 Engel , Tobias 1991 Pedalquäler / Isny 00:03:17.00
3 187 Junker, Steffen 1991 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:26.46
4 188 Schädler, Patrick 1991 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:29.49

Ergebnis: MJgd16
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 191 Rettenmaier, Markus 1989 Isny 00:03:25.25
2 190 Merz, Thomas 1990 Isny 00:03:25.45

Ergebnis: MJgd18
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 193 Ried, Matthias 1988 Willerazhofen-Bad 00:03:30.52

Ergebnis: W65
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit
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1 194 Köhler, Rosmarie 1935 Wolfegg 00:04:22.49

Ergebnis: M65
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 198 Wenz, Max 1936 RU Wangen 00:03:13.71
2 197 Motz, Walter 1939 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:19.38
3 196 Köhler, Egon 1938 Wolfegg 00:03:30.46
4 195 Fleiner, Anton 1934 SV-Vogt 00:03:55.18

Ergebnis: M60
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 199 Bühler, Otmar 1945 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:41.04

Ergebnis: M55
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 254 Forderer, Roland 1951 FC Bellamont 00:03:21.71
2 255 Wohnhaas, Emil 1950 FC Bellamont 00:03:41.67

Ergebnis: W55
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 200 Motz, Marlene 1949 SZ Leutkirch 00:04:03.26

Ergebnis: M50
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 202 Schiebler, Willi 1955 ISG / Berkheim 00:03:18.33
2 201 Schad, Peter 1952 Bad Wurzach 00:03:30.01

Ergebnis: M45
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 205 Oppold, Christoph 1961 TSG Wilhelmsdorf 00:03:07.87
2 206 Sailer, Klaus 1961 TSG Leutkirch 00:03:09.00
3 207 Waldhoff, Wolfgang 1961 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:34.31
4 204 Hengge, Franz 1961 Arnach 00:03:35.21

Ergebnis: M40
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Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 208 Funk, Walter 1963 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:04.82
2 209 Blank, Jürgen 1965 TSG Leutkirch 00:03:14.43
3 252 Martin, Ralf 1962 FC Bellamont 00:03:18.49
4 241 Mack, Hans-Peter 1965 Leutkirch 00:03:30.60

Ergebnis: M35
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 245 Uetz, Robert 1969 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:53.76
2 243 Holz, Daniel 1971 SZ Leutkirch 00:03:01.93
3 244 Schmid, Rainer 1967 Leutkirch 00:03:15.41
4 253 Burkhard, Josef 1968 00:03:16.92

Ergebnis: M30
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 246 Reich , Stefan 1975 Seibranz 00:02:56.41

Ergebnis: M20
Platz StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein/Ort Zeit

1 251 Schad, Bernhard 1978 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:45.30
2 249 Krafft, Florian 1982 RSV-Seerose / FN 00:02:58.87
3 248 Albrecht, Stefan 1982 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:59.24
4 250 Menig, Leonhard 1978 SZ Leutkirch 00:02:59.65
5 242 Vogt, Andre 1979 Altusried 00:03:18.46
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